2019 SCROOL SCHEDULE

Cosmetology: 1600 hours

8:30a.m. -7:00 p.m.
PROGRAM START DATES

July 22, 2019 Monday | Wednesday | Friday
August 27, 2019 Tuesday | Thursday| Saturday
September 30, 2019 Monday | Wednesday | Friday
November 5, 2019 Tuesday | Thursday| Saturday

December 9, 2019 Monday | Wednesday | Friday

Esthiology: 600 hours
8:30a.m. -7:00 p.m.
PROGRAM START DATES

August 26, 2019 Monday | Wednesday | Friday
August 27, 2019 Tuesday | Thursday| Saturday
October 14, 2019 Monday | Wednesday | Friday
October 15, 2019 Tuesday | Thursday| Saturday
December 2, 2019 Monday | Wednesday | Friday
December 3, 2019 Tuesday | Thursday| Saturday
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